DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

OJL IT SERVICES LTD

OJOB LTD

OJOHN HAULAGE LTD

OJ RESIDENTIALS LTD

OKANSO PROPERTIES LIMITED

OKANSO PROPERTIES LIMITED

OKAY WORK LIMITED

OKB INVEST LTD

OKB STUDIO LTD

OKB STUDIO LTD

OKC CONTRACTING LIMITED

OK CONSULT LTD

OKD LIMITED

OK DO! LTD

OKD SOLUTIONS LIMITED

O'KEEFFE'S PROPERTIES LTD

THE OKEFORD TRADING COMPANY LTD

OK88 LIMITED

OKE MIMO SIONI ALADURA UK
MOUNT OF ZION)

OKERE LIMITED

OKERE LIMITED

OKIBOT LTD

OK ICE CREAM LIMITED

OKISHI LIMITED

ZERO KITCHENS LTD

OKLAN CONSULTING LTD

OKLE SYSTEMS LIMITED

OKOBO LIMITED

OKO LOGIC LTD

OKO LOUNGE LTD

OK PARCELLING LIMITED

OKPB LIMITED

OKPC LIMITED

OKPLUS LIMITED

OKPLUS LIMITED

O-KRA FOOD (UK) LTD

OKSNES GJESTEGARD OG LEIRSKOLE LTD

OK-SUPREME MOTORS LIMITED

OKTARS LTD

OKTARS LTD

OK 2 LIMITED

OKULLO PLC

OKULLO EMPLOYEE BENEFIT COMPANY
SCHEME LTD

OKUYEMI & OGUNDEHIN LTD

OKUYEMI & OGUNDEHIN LTD

OKUYEMI & OGUNDEHIN LTD

OK-V LTD

OKY TAXI LTD

OKY TAXI LTD

OKY TAXI LTD

OLABABA LIMITED

THE O LABORATORY LIMITED

OLA COMMERICAL ENTERPRISES LTD

OLA CONSTRUCTION LTD

(CONT'D)

(HOLY

09422098
10107330
10181072
09939796
11199403
11199403
09998707
06494536
11197234
11197234
10579107
05578154
07118986
09417027
10193226
10998857
08541583
10955053
10373129

09900852
09900852
09038447
09438820
05962475
07629984
10173293
05022057
09461220
09408000
10610702
10243385
08194221
09596285
11192318
11192318
10437605
06917781
10083348
11191980
11191980
03638780
05360907
09886697

11200822
11200822
11200822
06636741
11192299
11192299
11192299
10413725
07700959
08517711
09831578
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D1)
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12/02/2018
12/02/2018
08/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/02/2018
07/02/2018
13/02/2018
07/02/2018
07/02/2018
13/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
12/02/2018

09/02/2018
09/02/2018
08/02/2018
09/02/2018
08/02/2018
11/02/2018
09/02/2018
13/02/2018
12/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/02/2018
07/02/2018
07/02/2018
07/02/2018
07/02/2018
12/02/2018
13/02/2018
11/02/2018
07/02/2018
07/02/2018
09/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018

12/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
13/02/2018
07/02/2018
07/02/2018
12/02/2018
08/02/2018
10/02/2018
07/02/2018
13/02/2018

0.J. FABRICATIONS LIMITED

0.J. FABRICATIONS LIMITED

OJGT58 LIMITED

OJGT58 LIMITED

THE OJL GROUP LIMITED

THE OJL GROUP LIMITED

OLAFAM MORTGAGES AND FINANCIAL
SERVICES LTD

OLAFAM MORTGAGES AND FINANCIAL
SERVICES LTD

OLALINKS LIMITED

OLAN TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

OLAN TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

OLAP CONSULTING LIMITED

OLATUNJI LIMITED

O LAWAL COMPANY LTD

OLBAC LIMITED

OL CONSULTING LTD

OL CONSULTING LTD

OLC PROPERTIES LIMITED

OLD AGE CLOTHING LIMITED

OLD AGE CLOTHING LIMITED

THE OLD ANVIL DEVELOPMENT LTD

O0.L.D. ASSETS LIMITED

OLD AVENUE NO.1 LIMITED

THE OLD BANK MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

OLD BASFORD SCHOOL

OLD BASFORD SCHOOL

OLD BASFORD SCHOOL

OLD BATH COURT (CALCOT) LIMITED

OLD BERKSHIRE HUNT LIMITED

OLD BLACK HORSE RESIDENTS LIMITED

THE OLD BLUE BALL LTD

OLDBOURNE & OLDBOURNE HOSPITALITY
LIMITED

OLD BOY RACING LIMITED

OLDBURY FARM (GREAT WAKERING) LTD

OLD BURY HILL BLOCK ONE LIMITED

OLDBURY REPERTORY PLAYERS LIMITED

THE OLD BUTCHERS SHOP LTD

THE OLD CARRIAGE LIMITED

OLD CHAPEL PLACE OKEHAMPTON LIMITED

THE OLD CHAPEL (TATSFIELD) LIMITED

THE OLD CHEESE ROOM LTD

OLD CHEQUERS AT FRISTON LIMITED

OLD CHICKEN FARM LIMITED

OLD CLEE PRIMARY ACADEMY

OLD CLEE PRIMARY ACADEMY

OLD COBOLERS LIMITED

THE OLD CONVENT DOCKENFIELD LIMITED

(ALCESTER)

THE OLD COPPER KETTLE (CROWLAND)
LIMITED

THE OLD COPPER KETTLE (CROWLAND)
LIMITED

OLDCO (PSE) LIMITED

06799888
06799888
11192785
11192785
11193803
11193803
10554170

10554170

09416525
11194842
11194842
10027383
05768752
09942191
09413917
11200106
11200106
09897670
11198145
11198145
10564854
06483224
09257220
10611371

08168813
08168813
08168813
10570916
05038568
09760223
06062480
09821650

07519793
09971725
01579412
00429992
06803567
06245845
11091457
05768875
10174888
09415452
09060888
08391057
08391057
03915091
03301400
11199075

11199075

04683733

08/02/2018
08/02/2018
07/02/2018
07/02/2018
07/02/2018
07/02/2018
07/02/2018

07/02/2018

08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
09/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/02/2018
12/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
12/02/2018

13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
07/02/2018
09/02/2018
11/02/2018
12/02/2018
08/02/2018

10/02/2018
09/02/2018
07/02/2018
13/02/2018
09/02/2018
12/02/2018
09/02/2018
12/02/2018
09/02/2018
13/02/2018
12/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/02/2018
08/02/2018
09/02/2018
12/02/2018

12/02/2018

08/02/2018



